
The New Damn Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 5

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6

Pragliola Francesco (10/1087) 4 5 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 3

Piga Andrea (10/671) 4 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 32 49 1,53

Angelici Luca 10/406 32 48 1,50

Pragliola Francesco 10/1087 32 35 1,09

Piga Andrea 10/671 32 14 0,44

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 0 0 0,00

Revolution Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorini Francesco (10/974) 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 5

Francescangeli Mattia (10/230) 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Tabuani Gianmarco (10/383) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Ioni Riccardo  (10/1394) 3 7 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 2

Giovenali Michele (10/474) 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 0

Balliu Endrik (10/688) 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorini Francesco 10/974 27 50 1,85

Francescangeli Mattia 10/230 19 43 2,26

Tabuani Gianmarco 10/383 28 42 1,50

Ioni Riccardo 10/1394 23 39 1,70

Giovenali Michele 10/474 20 28 1,40

Balliu Endrik 10/688 8 14 1,75

Massari Raffaella 10/452 3 4 1,33

Le Pinte Aggressive

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Strakn Oleksiy (10/1390) 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 4 0 0

Clementoni Valentino (10/1382) 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 0 0

Cocciolo Andrea (10/1381) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 0 2 0 0 0

Petrelli Simone (10/1378) 2 0 2 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 0 0

Canneori Gianluca (10/1560) 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0

Marconi Giulio (10/1385) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strakn Oleksiy 10/1390 32 56 1,75

Clementoni Valentino 10/1382 30 44 1,47

Cocciolo Andrea 10/1381 27 22 0,81

Petrelli Simone 10/1378 24 19 0,79

Canneori Gianluca 10/1560 11 9 0,82

Marconi Giulio 10/1385 4 0 0,00

Green Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 3 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Novelli Simone (10/381) 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 32 81 2,53

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 32 69 2,16

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 27 56 2,07

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 18 26 1,44

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 11 13 1,18

Novelli Simone 10/381 8 12 1,50



Dart Vader Rieti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 5 1 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 8

Addante Riccardo (02/028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Colasanti Lorenzo (02/043) 0 0 3 7 4 6 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 8

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 8

Tomassetti Daniele (08/1502) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deghenghi Sara (02/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 21 36 1,71

Addante Riccardo 02/028 16 35 2,19

Colasanti Lorenzo 02/043 17 26 1,53

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 16 25 1,56

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 22 24 1,09

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 14 21 1,50

Tomassetti Daniele 08/1502 12 20 1,67

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 2 0 0,00

Deghenghi Sara 02/374 8 0 0,00


